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[bookmark: _GoBack]Agenda
November 10, 2016	
RoudenbushCommunity Center
7:00 to 9:00 PM

Projects/Decisions Needed	7:00 -8:10

1. Review/Accept WRC Meeting Minutes October27, 2016	     All

2. Any issues to discuss about Republic Services	     All

3. Hazardous Waste Discussion of “What Worked & Did Not Work”.       All

4. Requiring a Bulk Sticker for more then two bags of trash per week.   Ellen



Upcoming/Ongoing Events	8:10-8:30

5. Hazard Waste Collection Debriefing – November 5th	Elizabeth

6. Plastic Bags                                                               	Sue

7. Buy Recycle Policy	Gwen

8. School Milk Carton Recycling	Kristina

9. December WRC Meeting (Ho Ho Ho)	All

10.  Update on New Town Website	Alan

Wrap-Up (All)	8:30 – 8:55

11. New Business
	
12. Review Action Items

- Status of Previously Assigned		
Have they been completed?

- Newly Assigned		
Summarize items from this meeting

Next Scheduled Meeting: January 17, 2017 -  Charlie Stark
Roudenbush Community Center
7:00 to 9:00 PM

WRC Members
Kris Erickson (Acting Chair through September), kris.f.erickson@gmail.com
Alan Bugos, abugos@gmail.com
Ellen Harde, 39mainstreet@gmail.com
Cynthia Peraner,  (Acting Chair Oct. thru Dec.) cperaner@westfordk12.us
Charlie Stark, cstark14@yahoo.com
Sue Thomas, susanlavignethomas@gmail.com
Barbara Theriault, barbrayt@aol.com

Volunteers
Kristina Greene, kdfgreene@msn.com
Tanya Carlyle, tanya_carlyle@hotmail.com
Gwen Orfordgwenorf2012@gmail.com
Eric HeidemanEHeideman@westfordma.gov
Patty Dubey PDubey@westfordma.gov








